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179.01- 180 5 0.02% 5 0.02% 23989  100.00% 129.01-130 216 0.90% 4461 18.60% 19744 82.30%
178.01-179 8 0.03% 13 0.05% 23984 99.98% 128.01-129 169 0.70% 4630 19.30% 19528 81.40%
177.01-178 1 0.00% 14 0.06% 23976 99.95% 127.01-128 200 0.83% 4830 20.13% 19359 80.70%
176.01-177 5 0.02% 19 0.08% 23975 99.94% 126.01-127 175 0.73% 5005 20.86% 19159 79.87%
175.01-176 3 0.01% 22 0.09% 23970 99.92% 125.01-126 192 0.80% 5197 21.66% 18984 79.14%
174.01-175 7 0.03% 29 0.12% 23967 99.91% 124.01-125 240 1.00% 5437 22.66% 18792 78.34%
173.01-174 12 0.05% 41 0.17% 23960 99.88% 123.01-124 206 0.86% 5643 23.52% 18552 77.34%
172.01-173 12 0.05% 53 0.22% 23948 99.83% 122.01-123 211 0.88% 5854 24.40% 18346 76.48%
171.01-172 15 0.06% 68 0.28% 23936 99.78% 121.01-122 216 0.90% 6070 25.30% 18135 75.60%
170.01-171 25 0.10% 93 0.39% 23921 99.72% 120.01-121 190 0.79% 6260 26.10% 17919 74.70%
169.01-170 20 0.08% 113 0.47% 23896 99.61% 119.01-120 255 1.06% 6515 27.16% 17729 73.90%
168.01 - 169 18 0.08% 131 0.55% 23876 99.53%  118.01- 119 224 0.93% 6739 28.09% 17474 72.84%
167.01- 168 16 0.07% 147 0.61% 23858 99.45% 117.01-118 217 0.90% 6956 29.00% 17250 71.91%
166.01 - 167 32 0.13% 179 0.75% 23842 99.39%  116.01-117 212 0.88% 7168 29.88% 17033 71.00%
165.01 - 166 43 0.18% 222 0.93% 23810 99.25% 115.01- 116 228 0.95% 7396 30.83% 16821 70.12%
164.01 - 165 40 0.17% 262 1.09% 23767 99.07%  114.01-115 223 0.93% 7619 31.76% 16593 69.17%
163.01 - 164 32 0.13% 294 1.23% 23727 98.91% 113.01-114 247 1.03% 7866 32.79% 16370 68.24%
162.01- 163 41 0.17% 335 1.40% 23695 98.77%  112.01-113 268 1.12% 8134 33.91% 16123 67.21%
161.01 - 162 46 0.19% 381 1.59% 23654 98.60%  111.01-112 243 1.01% 8377 34.92% 15855 66.09%
160.01 - 161 51 0.21% 432 1.80% 23608 98.41% 110.01-111 248 1.03% 8625 35.95% 15612 65.08%
159.01 - 160 61 0.25% 493 2.06% 23557 98.20%  109.01-110 247 1.03% 8872 36.98% 15364 64.05%
158.01 - 159 54 0.23% 547 2.28% 23496 97.94% 108.01-109 253 1.05% 9125 38.04% 15117 63.02%
157.01 - 158 56 0.23% 603 251% 23442 97.72% 107.01- 108 233 0.97% 9358 39.01% 14864 61.96%
156.01 - 157 65 0.27% 668 2.78% 23386 97.49% 106.01- 107 237 0.99% 9595 40.00% 14631 60.99%
155.01 - 156 65 0.27% 733 3.06% 23321 97.22% 105.01 - 106 280 1.17% 9875 41.16% 14394 60.00%
154.01- 155 65 0.27% 798 3.33% 23256 96.94% 104.01-105 244 1.02% 10119 42.18% 14114 58.84%
153.01 - 154 81 0.34% 879 3.66% 23191 96.67% 103.01 - 104 235 0.98% 10354 43.16% 13870 57.82%
152.01- 153 94 0.39% 973 4.06% 23110 96.34% 102.01-103 236 0.98% 10590 44.15% 13635 56.84 %
151.01 - 152 101 0.42% 1074 4.48% 23016 95.94% 101.01-102 206 0.86% 10796 45.00% 13399 55.85%
150.01 - 151 72 0.30% 1146 4.78% 22915 95.52% 100.01 - 101 252 1.05% 11048 46.05% 13193 55.00%
149.01 - 150 105 0.44% 1251 521% 22843 95.22%  99.01-100 261 1.09% 11309 47.14% 12941 53.95%
148.01 - 149 121 0.50% 1372 5.72% 22738 94.79%  98.01-99 247 1.03% 11556 48.17% 12680 52.86%
147.01- 148 108 0.45% 1480 6.17% 22617 94.28%  97.01-98 244 1.02% 11800 49.19% 12433 51.83%
146.01 - 147 128 0.53% 1608 6.70% 22509 93.83%  96.01-97 239 1.00% 12039 50.19% 12189 50.81%
145.01 - 146 139 0.58% 1747 7.28% 22381 93.30% = 95.01-96 241 1.00% 12280 51.19% 11950 49.81%
144.01 - 145 130 0.54% 1877 7.82% 22242 92.72%  94.01-95 217 0.90% 12497 52.09% 11709 48.81%
143.01 - 144 146 0.61% 2023 8.43% 22112 92.18%  93.01-9%4 223 0.93% 12720 53.02% 11492 47.91%
142.01- 143 157 0.65% 2180 9.09% 21966 91.57%  92.01-93 246 1.03% 12966 54.05% 11269 46.98%
141.01-142 174 0.73% 2354 9.81% 21809 90.91%  91.01-92 214 0.89% 13180 54.94% 11023 45.95%

140.01 - 141 143 0.60% 2497 10.41% 21635 90.19%  90.01-91 255 1.06% 13435 56.00% 10809 45.06%
139.01 - 140 157 0.65% 2654 11.06% 21492 89.59%  89.01-90 238 0.99% 13673 57.00% 10554 44.00%
138.01- 139 147 0.61% 2801 11.68% 21335 88.94%  88.01-89 220 0.92% 13893 57.91% 10316 43.00%
137.01-138 165 0.69% 2966 12.36% 21188 88.32%  87.01-88 232 0.97% 14125 58.88% 10096 42.09%
136.01 - 137 178 0.74% 3144 13.11% 21023 87.64%  86.01-87 216 0.90% 14341 59.78% 9864 41.12%
135.01- 136 173 0.72% 3317 13.83% 20845 86.89%  85.01-86 232 0.97% 14573 60.75% 9648 40.22%
134.01-135 185 0.77% 3502 14.60% 20672 86.17%  84.01-85 239 1.00% 14812 61.74% 9416 39.25%
133.01-134 183 0.76% 3685 15.36% 20487 85.40%  83.01-84 220 0.92% 15032 62.66% 9177 38.26%
132.01-133 183 0.76% 3868 16.12% 20304 84.64%  82.01-83 196 0.82% 15228 63.48% 8957 37.34%
131.01-132 185 0.77% 4053 16.90% 20121 83.88%  81.01-82 245 1.02% 15473 64.50% 8761 36.52%
130.01- 131 192 0.80% 4245 17.70% 19936 83.10%  80.01-81 244 1.02% 15717 65.52% 8516 35.50%
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79.01-80 206 0.86% 15923 66.38% 8272 34.48%  29.01-30 38 0.16% 23773 99.10% 254 1.06%
78.01-79 233 0.97% 16156 67.35% 8066 33.62%  28.01-29 28 0.12% 23801 99.22% 216 0.90%
77.01-78 218 0.91% 16374 68.26% 7833 32.65% « 27.01-28 20 0.08% 23821 99.30% 188 0.78%
76.01-77 200 0.83% 16574 69.09% 7615 31.74%  26.01-27 25 0.10% 23846 99.40% 168 0.70%
75.01-76 215 0.90% 16789 69.99% 7415 30.91%  25.01-26 24 0.10% 23870 99.50% 143 0.60%
74.01-75 224 0.93% 17013 70.92% 7200 30.01%  24.01-25 18 0.08% 23888 99.58% 119 0.50%
73.01-74 247 1.03% 17260 71.95% 6976 29.08%  23.01-24 13 0.05% 23901 99.63% 101 0.42%
72.01-73 211 0.88% 17471 72.83% 6729 28.05%  22.01-23 8 0.03% 23909 99.67% 88 0.37%
71.01-72 197 0.82% 17668 73.65% 6518 2717%  21.01-22 10 0.04% 23919 99.71% 80 0.33%
70.01-71 188 0.78% 17856 74.43% 6321 26.35%  20.01-21 6 0.083% 23925 99.73% 70 0.29%
69.01-70 205 0.85% 18061 75.29% 6133 25.57%  19.01-20 8 0.03% 23933 99.77% 64 0.27%
68.01 - 69 200 0.83% 18261 76.12% 5928 2471%  18.01-19 5 0.02% 23938 99.79% 56 0.23%
67.01-68 215 0.90% 18476 77.02% 5728 23.88%  17.01-18 7 0.03% 23945 99.82% 51 0.21%
66.01 - 67 216 0.90% 18692 77.92% 5513 22.98%  16.01-17 2 0.01% 23947 99.82% 44 0.18%
65.01 - 66 194 0.81% 18886 78.73% 5297 22.08% 15.01-16 1 0.00% 23948 99.83% 42 0.18%
64.01 - 65 238 0.99% 19124 79.72% 5103 21.27%  14.01-15 3 0.01% 23951 99.84% 41 0.17%
63.01 - 64 187 0.78% 19311 80.50% 4865 20.28%  13.01-14 2 0.01% 23953 99.85% 38 0.16%
62.01-63 188 0.78% 19499 81.28% 4678 19.50%  12.01-13 2 0.01% 23955 99.86% 36 0.15%
61.01-62 209 0.87% 19708 82.15% 4490 18.72% 11.01-12 2 0.01% 23957 99.87% 34 0.14%
60.01-61 207 0.86% 19915 83.02% 4281 17.85%  10.01-11 2 0.01% 23959 99.87% 32 0.13%
59.01-60 201 0.84% 20116 83.86% 4074 16.98% 9.01-10 5 0.02% 23964 99.90% 30 0.13%
58.01-59 190 0.79% 20306 84.65% 3873 16.14% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 23964 99.90% 25 0.10%
57.01-58 174 0.73% 20480 85.37% 3683 15.35% 7.01-8 1 0.00% 23965 99.90% 25 0.10%
56.01 - 57 195 0.81% 20675 86.19% 3509 14.63% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 23966 99.90% 24 0.10%
55.01-56 174 0.73% 20849 86.91% 3314 13.81% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 23966 99.90% 23 0.10%
54.01-55 192 0.80% 21041 87.711% 3140 13.09% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 23967 99.91% 23 0.10%
53.01-54 174 0.73% 21215 88.44% 2948 12.29% 3.01-4 1 0.00% 23968 99.91% 22 0.09%
52.01-53 153 0.64% 21368 89.07% 2774 11.56% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 23968 99.91% 21 0.09%
51.01-52 171 0.71% 21539 89.79% 2621 10.93% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 23968 99.91% 21 0.09%
50.01 - 51 162 0.68% 21701 90.46% 2450 10.21% 0.00-1 21 0.09% 23989  100.00% 21 0.09%
49.01-50 159 0.66% 21860 91.13% 2288 9.54% *LAURZEE™
48.01-49 141 0.59% 22001 91.71% 2129 8.87%
47.01-48 153 0.64% 22154 92.35% 1988 8.29%
46.01-47 128 0.53% 22282 92.88% 1835 7.65%
45.01-46 152 0.63% 22434 93.52% 1707 7.12%
44.01-45 149 0.62% 22583 94.14% 1555 6.48%
43.01-44 114 0.48% 22697 94.61% 1406 5.86%
42.01-43 114 0.48% 22811 95.09% 1292 5.39%
41.01-42 17 0.49% 22928 95.58% 1178 4.91%
40.01-41 97 0.40% 23025 95.98% 1061 4.42%
39.01-40 116 0.48% 23141 96.47% 964 4.02%
38.01-39 85 0.35% 23226 96.82% 848 3.53%
37.01-38 79 0.33% 23305 97.15% 763 3.18%
36.01 - 37 73 0.30% 23378 97.45% 684 2.85%
35.01-36 73 0.30% 23451 97.76% 611 2.55%
34.01-35 67 0.28% 23518 98.04% 538 2.24%
33.01-34 62 0.26% 23580 98.30% 471 1.96%
32.01-33 55 0.23% 23635 98.52% 409 1.70%
31.01-32 53 0.22% 23688 98.75% 354 1.48%

30.01- 31 47 0.20% 23735 98.94% 301 1.25%



